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Gamhnan School & Bnllege@%

Edun:tlon fot Peace, Self-Reliance & Global Opportun|
Hasnabad Campus

NOTICE

Date: 13-11-2023

It is hcrchy informed to the students of class Seven in Cambrian School
and College that Annual Summative Assessment-2023 will be held as per
the below Schedule. All the students are specially requested to pay the dues

(if anv) and collect the Assessment Admit card from Accounts section by
16.11.23.
Time: Assessment Start From 9.00am B
Date Day Subject e §JE\(rENDuratimn

19.11.23 Sunday Bangla 120 minutes
20.11.23 Monday Live & Livelihood 220 minutes
21.11.23 Tuesday Mathematics 120 minutes
22.11.25 Wednesday Wellbeing 180 minutes
23.11.23 Thursday English 180 minutes
26.11.23 Sunday Digital Technology 120 minutes
27.11.23 Monday Religion 180 minutes
28.11.23 Tuesday Science 120 minutes
29.11.23 Wednesday Arts & Culture 300 minutes
30.11.23 Thursday HiSl{)Srgi;&mSemial 120 minutes

Note: (1) No student shall appear in the examination without admit card.
(2) If a student is ill, he/she shall attend the examination on sick bed.
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Hasnabad Campus

NOTICE

Date: 13-11-2023

It is hereby informed to the students of class Six in Cambrian School and
College that Annual Summative Assessment-2023 will be held as per the
below Schedule. All the students are specially requested to pay the dues (if
any) and collect the Assessment Admit card from Accounts scection by

16.11.23.

Class: SIX

Examination Start From 9.00am |

l— Date Day Subject Duration

| 19.11.23 Sunday Digital Technology 120 minutes

: 20.11.23 Monday Religion 180 minutes

| 213123 Tuesday Science 120 minutes |
22.11.23 Wednesday HistgrgfiicSeocial 120 minutes

| 23.11.23 Thursday Arts & Culture 300 minutes
26.11.23 Sunday Bangla 120 minutes
291123 Monday Live & Livelihood 220 minutes
28.11.23 Tuesday Mathematics 120 minutes
29.11.23 Wednesday Wellbeing 180 minutes
30.11.23 Thursday English 180 minutes

Note: (1) No student shall appear in the examination without admit card.
(2) If a student is ill, he/she shall attend the examination on sick bed.




